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Medal Standings
MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot G S B Tot Tot Total
1|EGY Egypt 2 3 3 3 6 1
2 |CIV Cote d'lvoire 1 1 1 1 2 =3
3| TUN Tunisia 2 2 1 1 3 3 2
4 | NAM Namibia 1 1 1 1 =5
5|CHA Chad 2 2 2 =3
6 | ALG Algeria 1 1 1 =5
Total: 2 2 6 3 3 3 9 5 15
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17 26-30 Aug 2019 Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Fri 30 Aug | GOLD MOHAMED Sherif EGY Egypt
SILVER HAMMED Mohamed TUN Tunisia
BRONZE | TOLBA Youssof EGY Egypt

Recurve Women Fri 30 Aug | GOLD DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle CIV  Cote d'lvoire
SILVER ELWALID Rihab TUN Tunisia
BRONZE | ADAM Amal EGY Egypt

Recurve Men Team Fri 30 Aug | GOLD ALY Bahaaeldin EGY Egypt

MOHAMED Sherif

TOLBA Youssof

SILVER BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN Tunisia

BENROMDHAN Nabil

HAMMED Mohamed

BRONZE | BAKRI Imadeddine ALG Algeria
HOCINE Abdelmajid

RAHLAOUI Ayoub

Recurve Women Team Fri 30 Aug | GOLD ADAM Amal EGY Egypt
ELCHAMMAA Mira

MANSOUR Reem

SILVER DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle CIV  Cote d'lvoire
GBANE Fatou

YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie Eléonord

BRONZE | ATCHOUMGAI Aron Salome CHA Chad
HALLAS MARIA Martine Abaifouta

HOURTOU Marlyse

Recurve Mixed Team Fri 30 Aug | GOLD MANSOUR Reem EGY Egypt
TOLBA Youssof
SILVER REDDIG Quinn NAM Namibia

GROBLER Adriaan

BRONZE | HOURTOU Marlyse CHA Chad

MADAYE Israel
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AN o200 26-30 Aug 2019 Entries
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
ALG ALGERIA BAKRI Imadeddine 538 05 Nov 1999 14A Recurve Men
BELLAL Yasmine - 07 Oct 2003 3B Recurve Women
BOURAS Hadia 510 02 May 1999 2B Recurve Women
HOCINE Abdelmajid - 14 Feb 1996 16A Recurve Men
RAHLAOUI Ayoub 538 01 Jan 1989 15A Recurve Men
SERRAF Lina Fatima 510 23 Dec 2002 1B Recurve Women
BEN BENIN ZINSOU Merveille Kpetchehoue - 04 Mar 1997 8C Recurve Women
CHA CHAD ATCHOUMGAI Aron Salome - 12 Aug 2001 3A Recurve Women
DANZABE Alexandre - 26 Dec 1996 22C Recurve Men
HALLAS MARIA Martine Abaifouta - 23 Sep 2001 2A  Recurve Women
HOURTOU Marlyse 339 29 Jul 1996 1A Recurve Women
MADAYE Israel - 23 Mar 1988 24C Recurve Men
ROMNO Jacques - 26 Apr 1998 23C Recurve Men
Clv COTE D'IVOIRE DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle - 31 Jan 2003 6A Recurve Women
EYENI Franck - 26 Jun 2001 18A Recurve Men
GBANE Fatou - 14 Nov 1995 5A  Recurve Women
KOUASSI Rene Philippe - 14 Dec 1979 19A Recurve Men
MOROKANT Koffi Allassane - 02 May 1970 17A Recurve Men
YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie Eléonord - 21 Jul 2003 4A  Recurve Women
COD DR CONGO KANZA DIASONAMA Christ - 22 Aug 2002 20B Recurve Men
YANFU MUSETA Ruth - 17 Jul 2001 4B  Recurve Women
EGY EGYPT ADAM Amal 308 24 Dec 1981 6B Recurve Women
ALY Bahaaeldin 601 24 Jun 2002 19C Recurve Men
ELCHAMMAA Mira 263 28 Feb 1997 8B Recurve Women
MANSOUR Reem 286 20 Dec 1993 7B Recurve Women
MOHAMED Sherif 298 02 Nov 1989 18C Recurve Men
TOLBA Youssof 225 30 Jan 2001 17C Recurve Men
GUI GUINEA DIAO Mohamed - 09 Jan 2003 22B Recurve Men
SYLLA Fatoumata - 16 Dec 2001 5B Recurve Women
KEN KENYA ANWAR Kuki 510 21 Aug 1989 5C Recurve Women
ELEMA Direy - 25 Dec 1989 6C Recurve Women
SAYED MOHAMED Akeel - 08 Jan 1984 11C Recurve Men
LBA LIBYA ALMUJREESI Muhanad - 23 Aug 1993 24A  Recurve Men
MAD MADAGASCAR RANDRIANASOLONIAIKO Thierry Gabriel - 01 Jan 2003 13C Recurve Men
MAR MOROCCO CHARIF Malak - 09 Dec 2002 3C Recurve Women
EL BOUSSOUNI Omar - 12 Feb 1978 11B Recurve Men
ELALAOUI Ismail 475 23 Oct 1990 13B Recurve Men
FARFRA Loubna - 18 May 1982 4C  Recurve Women
JELLOUN Mohamed - 05 Apr 1966 12B Recurve Men
ZAMKHAKH Maryem - 24 Dec 2001 2C Recurve Women
MAW MALAWI ABELL Mark - 19 Jun 1995 15C Recurve Men
DAVID Areneo 410 06 Jun 1995 14C Recurve Men
DZALANI Kamtotole - 19 Mar 1990 16C Recurve Men
MRI MAURITIUS BABET Jean Marie Cliff - 17 Dec 1966 13A Recurve Men
CHAN YAM Ryan - 18 Sep 1992 12A  Recurve Men
KLEIN Stephan 475 21 Mar 1963 11A Recurve Men
NAM  NAMIBIA GROBLER Adriaan - 08 Mar 2001 12C Recurve Men
REDDIG Quinn - 20 Nov 2001 1C Recurve Women
NIG NIGER MAHAMAN SALISSOU Ibrahim Hamzatou - 03 Dec 1993 20C Recurve Men
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Rabat 2019 African Games

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

RSA  SOUTH AFRICA BLEWETT Morgan Cale - 03 Oct 2001 15B Recurve Men
DE KLERK Vivien - 17 Dec 1972 16B Recurve Men
POTGIETER Rhyn - 05 Jan 1972 14B Recurve Men
WHITEHEAD Catharina - 05 Jul 1983 7C Recurve Women

SUD SUDAN ABDELWAHAB Mahmoud 538 01 Nov 1983 22A  Recurve Men
ADAM Mujahid - 01 Jan 1988 23B Recurve Men
ALYAN Abdelrahman - 01 Jan 1985 20A Recurve Men

TUN  TUNISIA BEN BRAHIM Saber 577 11 Jun 1972 17B Recurve Men
BENROMDHAN Nabil - 01 Mar 1989 18B Recurve Men
ELWALID Rihab - 14 Jun 1998 7A  Recurve Women
HAMMED Mohamed - 23 Sep 1987 19B Recurve Men

ZIM  ZIMBABWE MINNAAR Rebecca - 01 Aug 2003 8A Recurve Women
POONJA Humayoon - 10 Jul 1986 23A Recurve Men
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Recurve Men /

» 26-30 Aug 2019 Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MOHAMED Sherif EGY Egypt 627 | 3 -Bye- 7 6 7 7 6 T9

2 HAMMED Mohamed TUN  Tunisia 618 / 4 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 5 T8

3 TOLBA Youssof EGY Egypt 656 / 1 -Bye- 7 6 7 0 6

4 MADAYE Israel CHA Chad 601 /10 -Bye- 6 6 7 1 4

5 DE KLERK Vivien RSA  South Africa 599 /12 -Bye- 6 6 3 (129)

6 ALY Bahaaeldin EGY Egypt 615 / 6 -Bye- 6 6 1 (103)

7 EYENI Franck CIV  Cote d'lvoire 633 / 2 -Bye- 7 6 1 (101)

8 DAVID Areneo MAW Malawi 607 / 8 -Bye- 6 6 1 (97)

9 ABDELWAHAB Mahmoud SUD Sudan 589 /15 -Bye- 6 2

9 BABET Jean Marie ClIiff MRI  Mauritius 596 /13 -Bye- 7 4

9 BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN  Tunisia 609 / 7 -Bye- 7 2

9 CHAN YAM Ryan MRI  Mauritius 595 /14 -Bye- 6 2

9 ELALAOUI Ismail MAR  Morocco 540 /28 6 6 2

9 GROBLER Adriaan NAM  Namibia 602 / 9 -Bye- 6 4

9 JELLOUN Mohamed MAR  Morocco 588 /16 -Bye- 6 0

9 RAHLAOUI Ayoub ALG Algeria 601 /11 -Bye- 6 0

17 ABELL Mark MAW  Malawi 558 /27 -Bye- 0

17 ADAM Mujahid SUD Sudan 588 /18 -Bye- 2

17 ALMUJREESI Muhanad LBA  Libya 563 /24 -Bye- 2

17 BAKRI Imadeddine ALG Algeria 584 /19 -Bye- 0

17 BENROMDHAN Nabil TUN  Tunisia 562 /26 -Bye- 3

17 BLEWETT Morgan Cale RSA  South Africa 588 /17 -Bye- 2

17 DANZABE Alexandre CHA Chad 534 /29 6 4

17 DZALANI Kamtotole MAW  Malawi 532 /30 6 3

17 EL BOUSSOUNI Omar MAR  Morocco 616 / 5 -Bye- 4

17 HOCINE Abdelmajid ALG Algeria 576 /20 -Bye- 1

17 KLEIN Stephan MRI  Mauritius 570 /22 -Bye- 2

17 KOUASSI Rene Philippe CIv Cote d'lvoire 573 /21 -Bye- 0

17 MOROKANT Koffi Allassane  CIV Cote d'lvoire 562 /25 -Bye- 0

17 POONJA Humayoon ZIM Zimbabwe 513 /31 6 1

17 POTGIETER Rhyn RSA  South Africa 569 /23 -Bye- 0

17 ROMNO Jacques CHA Chad 493 /33 6 1

33 ALYAN Abdelrahman SUD Sudan 288 /37 2

33 DIAO Mohamed GUI Guinea 434 |35 0

33 KANZA DIASONAMA Christ COD DR Congo 117 /38 DNS

33 MAHAMAN SALISSOU lbrahim Hamzatou NIG ~ Niger 507 /32 5

33 RANDRIANASOLONIAIKO Thierry Gabriel MAD  Madagascar 390 /36 2

33 SAYED MOHAMED Akeel KEN Kenya 479 |34 0
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Recurve Women /

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle CIv Cote d'lvoire 563 / 8 -Bye- 7 6 7 7

2 ELWALID Rihab TUN  Tunisia 486 /18 6 6 7 6 1

3 ADAM Amal EGY  Egypt 586 / 4 -Bye- 6 6 3 7

4 WHITEHEAD Catharina RSA South Africa 549 /11 6 6 7 4 3

5 ELCHAMMAA Mira EGY  Egypt 608 / 3 -Bye- 7 3 (124)

6 ZAMKHAKH Maryem MAR  Morocco 556 /10 6 6 3 (108)

7 REDDIG Quinn NAM  Namibia 629 / 1 -Bye- 6 2 (102)

8 HOURTOU Marlyse CHA  Chad 584 |/ 5 -Bye- 6 0 (73)

9 ANWAR Kuki KEN Kenya 531 /13 7 5

9 BELLAL Yasmine ALG Algeria 546 /12 6 0

9 CHARIF Malak MAR  Morocco 529 /14 6 1

9 GBANE Fatou CIv Cote d'lvoire 582 / 6 -Bye- 0

9 HALLAS MARIA Martine Abaifouta CHA  Chad 508 /16 6 2

9 MANSOUR Reem EGY Egypt 622 / 2 -Bye- 2

9 MINNAAR Rebecca ZIM Zimbabwe 558 / 9 -Bye- 1

9 SERRAF Lina Fatima ALG Algeria 566 / 7 -Bye- 2

17 ATCHOUMGAI Aron Salome CHA  Chad 484 /19 4

17 BOURAS Hadia ALG Algeria 401 /23 4

17 ELEMA Direy KEN Kenya 433 /21 0

17 FARFRA Loubna MAR  Morocco 515 /15 0

17 SYLLA Fatoumata GUI Guinea 503 /17 4

17 YANFU MUSETA Ruth COD DR Congo 0 /24 DNS

17 YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie Eléonord CIV Cote d'lvoire 452 /20 1

17 ZINSOU Merveille Kpetchehoue BEN Benin 432 122 0
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Recurve Men
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Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 656 1 TOLBA Youssof EGY 7 (28,28,27,26) TOLBAY (EGY)
8/ 607 8 DAVID Areneo MAW 1(28,21,25,23) 0 (24,25,25)
HAMMED M (TUN)
. 5T.8 (25,27,28,24,29)
12/ 599 12 DE KLERK Vivien RSA 3(26,29,23,25,26) HAMMED M (TUN) GOLD
4/ 618 4 HAMMED Mohamed TUN 7 (26,26,28,27,28) 6 (27,26,26)
MOHAMED S (EGY)
3/ 627 3 MOHAMED Sherif EGY 7 (29,27,26,28) MOHAMED S (EGY)
6/ 615 6 ALY Bahaaeldin EGY 1(28,26,26,23) 7 (26,29,26,26)
MOHAMED S (EGY)
6 T.9 (26,27,25,26,25)
10/ 601 10 MADAYE Israel CHA 7 (28,25,26,28) MADAYE | (CHA) SILVER
2/ 633 2 EYENI Franck Clv 1(28,24,24,25) 1(25,28,26,25)
HAMMED M (TUN)
TOLBA Y (EGY)
6 (29,29,24,27,29)
BRONZE
TOLBA Y (EGY)
MADAYE | (CHA)
4 (30,26,25,26,24)
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Recurve Men

Elimination Round

0

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 656 1 TOLBA Youssof EGY TOLBAY (EGY)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (30,30,27,28)
TOLBA Y (EGY)
6 (26,29,27)
33/ 493 33 ROMNO Jacques CHA  6T.7(20,2222,27,19) | ROMNO J (CHA)
32/ 507 32 MAHAMAN SALISSOU lbrahim Hamzatou NIG 5T.6 (20,23,20,19,2ﬂ 1(19,17,27,23)
TOLBA Y (EGY)
7 (28,28,27,26)
17/ 588 17 BLEWETT Morgan Cale RSA BLEWETT MC (RSA)
-Bye- 2 (22,25,19,23)
JELLOUN M (MAR)
0 (20,24,24)
-Bye- JELLOUN M (MAR)
16/ 588 16 JELLOUN Mohamed MAR 6 (27,24,26,26)
9/ 602 9 GROBLER Adriaan NAM GROBLER A (NAM)
-Bye- 6 (30,27,27,27)
GROBLER A (NAM)
4 (26,25,27,25,23)
-Bye- ALMUJREESI M (LBA)
24/ 563 24 ALMUJREESI Muhanad LBA 2 (25,27,27,25)
DAVID A (MAW)
) 1 (28,21,25,23)
25/ 562 25 MOROKANT Koffi Allassane  CIV MOROKANT KA (CIV)
-Bye- 0 (20,23,24)
DAVID A (MAW)
. 6 (27,24,25,28,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAVID A (MAW)
8/ 607 8 DAVID Areneo MAW 6 (28,26,27)
5/ 616 5 EL BOUSSOUNI Omar MAR EL BOUSSOUNI O (MAR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 4 (27,15,23,28,17)
ELALAOUI | (MAR)
2 (21,28,23,23)
37/ 288 37 ALYAN Abdelrahman SUD 2(23,25,11,17) T ELALAOUI | (MAR)
28/ 540 28 ELALAOUI Ismail MAR 6 (25,23,24,26) J 6 (25,27,27,25,22)
DE KLERK V (RSA)
- 3(26,29,23,25,26)
21/ 573 21 KOUASSI Rene Philippe Clv KOUASSI RP (CIV)
.Bye. 0 (24,21,19)
DE KLERK V (RSA)
6 (25,23,26,27)
-Bye- DE KLERK V (RSA)
12/ 599 12 DE KLERK Vivien RSA 6 (25,24,24)
13/ 596 13 BABET Jean Marie Cliff MRI BABET JMC (MRI)
-Bye- 7 (23,27,25,27)
BABET JMC (MRI)
4 (29,26,24,26,22)
-Bye- HOCINE A (ALG)
20/ 576 20 HOCINE Abdelmajid ALG 1 (23,24,23,25)
HAMMED M (TUN)
7 (26,26,28,27,28)
29/ 534 29 DANZABE Alexandre CHA 6 (22,19,20,20) T DANZABE A (CHA)
36/ 390 36 RANDRIANASOLONIAIKO Thierry Gabriel MAD 2 (15,14,24,15) J 4 (25,18,26,24,24)
HAMMED M (TUN)
) 6 (26,28,27,24,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HAMMED M (TUN)
4/ 618 4 HAMMED Mohamed TUN 6 (24,29,25,27,27)
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Recurve Men

Elimination Round

0

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 627 3 MOHAMED Sherif EGY MOHAMED S (EGY)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (24,26,29,25,27)
MOHAMED S (EGY)
6 (26,27,29,28)
35/ 434 35 DIAO Mohamed GUI 0(101911) | DZALANIK (MAW)
30/ 532 30 DZALANI Kamtotole MAW 6 (25,21,24) J 3(24,22,30,23,25)
MOHAMED S (EGY)
) 7 (29,27,26,28)
19/ 584 19 BAKRI Imadeddine ALG BAKRI | (ALG)
-Bye- 0 (22,22,24)
CHAN YAM R (MRI)
2 (26,27,27,23)
-Bye- CHAN YAM R (MRI)
14/ 595 14 CHAN YAM Ryan MRI 6 (27,26,25)
11/ 601 11 RAHLAOUI Ayoub ALG RAHLAOUI A (ALG)
-Bye- 6 (23,24,29,24)
RAHLAOUI A (ALG)
0 (20,23,20)
-Bye- KLEIN S (MRI)
22/ 570 22 KLEIN Stephan MRI 2 (25,23,25,20)
ALY B (EGY)
1(28,26,26,23)
27/ 558 27 ABELL Mark MAW | ABELL M (MAW)
38/ 117 38 KANZA DIASONAMA Christ  COD DNS J 0(17,16,19)
ALY B (EGY)
. 6 (27,25,22)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ALY B (EGY)
6/ 615 6 ALY Bahaaeldin EGY 6 (25,24,26)
7/ 609 7 BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN BEN BRAHIM S (TUN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (23,26,25,27,27)
BEN BRAHIM S (TUN)
2 (24,25,24,24)
-Bye- BENROMDHAN N (TUN)
26/ 562 26  BENROMDHAN Nabil TUN 3(23,25,21,28,24)
MADAYE | (CHA)
7 (28,25,26,28)
23/ 569 23 POTGIETER Rhyn RSA POTGIETER R (RSA)
.Bye. 0 (20,21,22)
MADAYE | (CHA)
6 (26,26,23,27)
-Bye- MADAVYE | (CHA)
10/ 601 10 MADAYE lIsrael CHA 6 (28,22,28)
15/ 589 15 ABDELWAHAB Mahmoud Sub ABDELWAHAB M (SUD)
-Bye- 6 (25,26,23,29)
ABDELWAHAB M (SUD)
2(27,22,23,22)
-Bye- ADAM M (SUD)
18/ 588 18 ADAM Mujahid SUD 2 (18,23,26,20)
EYENI F (CIV)
1 (28,24,24,25)
31/ 513 31 POONJA Humayoon ZIM 6 (23,24,21) T POONJA H (ZIM)
34/ 479 34 SAYED MOHAMED Akeel KEN 0(21,13,20) J 1 (22,25,26,26)
EYENI F (CIV)
) 6 (23,28,26,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th EYENI F (CIV)
2/ 633 2 EYENI Franck Clv 7 (24,26,26,28)
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Recurve Women
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Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 629 1 REDDIG Quinn NAM 2(25,25,26,26) | DIOMBO EAM (CIV)
8/ 563 8 DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle CIV 6 (26,29,23,27) 7 (24,27,28,20,27)
DIOMBO EAM (CIV)
—_ 7 (23,25,24,25)
5/ 584 5 HOURTOU Marlyse CHA 0 (25,24,24) ADAM A (EGY) coLb
4/ 586 4 ADAM Amal EGY 6 (26,26,28) 3 (24,23,25,27,25)
— DIOMBO EAM (CIV)
3/ 608 3 ELCHAMMAA Mira EGY  3(22,2530,24,23) |WHITEHEAD C (RSA)
11/ 549 11 WHITEHEAD Catharina RSA 7 (25,26,20,24,25) |4 (24,25,24,27,20)
. ELWALID R (TUN)
— 1(11,25,22,23)
10/ 556 10 ZAMKHAKH Maryem MAR 3(17,25,23,22,21) | ELWALID R (TUN) SILVER
18/ 486 18 ELWALID Rihab TUN 7 (22,25,26,18,26) |6 (25,21,26,25,22)
] ELWALID R (TUN)
ADAM A (EGY)
7 (22,23,27,24,26)
BRONZE
ADAM A (EGY)
WHITEHEAD C (RSA)
3(22,23,23,24,16)
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Recurve Women

L ol
» 26-30 Aug 2019 Elimination Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 629 1 REDDIG Quinn NAM REDDIG Q (NAM)
-Bye- 6 (28,24,24,25)
REDDIG Q (NAM)
— 2 (25,25,26,26)
17/ 503 17 SYLLA Fatoumata GUI 4 (26,22,20,25,17) HALLAS MARIA MA (CHA)
16/ 508 16 HALLAS MARIA Martine Abaifouta CHA 6 (19,27,21,19,23) 2 (22,26,21,19)
9/ 558 9 MINNAAR Rebecca ZIM | MINNAAR R (ZIM)
24/ 0 24 YANFU MUSETA Ruth coD DNS 1(21,22,23,26)
— DIOMBO EAM (CIV)
6 (26,29,23,27)
-Bye- DIOMBO EAM (CIV)
8/ 563 8 DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle CIV 7 (21,24,26,28)
5/ 584 5 HOURTOU Marlyse CHA HOURTOU M (CHA)
.Bye. 6 (28,25,26)
HOURTOU M (CHA)
_ — 0 (25,24,24)
21/ 433 21 ELEMA Direy KEN 0 (22,13,20) BELLAL Y (ALG)
12/ 546 12 BELLAL Yasmine ALG 6 (23,24,24) 0 (24,20,21)
13/ 531 13 ANWAR Kuki KEN  7(28,25.21,28) | ANWAR K (KEN)
20/ 452 20 YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie Eléonord CIV 1(21,12,21,24) 5T.7 (26,23,21,27,27)
— ADAM A (EGY)
6 (26,26,28)
-Bye- ADAM A (EGY)
4/ 586 4 ADAM Amal EGY 6 T.9 (24,25,25,26,27)
3/ 608 3 ELCHAMMAA Mira EGY ELCHAMMAA M (EGY)
-Bye- 7 (29,27,25,26)
ELCHAMMAA M (EGY)
— 3(22,25,30,24,23)
19/ 484 19 ATCHOUMGAI Aron Salome CHA 4 (22,27,21,20,13) CHARIF M (MAR)
14/ 529 14 CHARIF Malak MAR 6 (24,25,15,25,22) 1(25,27,22,21)
11/ 549 11 WHITEHEAD Catharina RSA 6 (27,25,25) | WHITEHEAD C (RSA)
22/ 432 22 ZINSOU Merveille Kpetchehoue BEN 0(17,20,20) 6 (26,25,27)
— WHITEHEAD C (RSA)
7 (25,26,20,24,25)
-Bye- GBANE F (CIV)
6/ 582 6 GBANE Fatou CIv 0 (19,21,25)
7/ 566 7 SERRAF Lina Fatima ALG SERRAF LF (ALG)
-Bye- 2 (20,27,22,21)
ZAMKHAKH M (MAR)
_ — 3(17,25,23,22,21)
23/ 401 23 BOURAS Hadia ALG 4 (24,17,20,25,19) ZAMKHAKH M (MAR)
10/ 556 10 ZAMKHAKH Maryem MAR 6 (14,23,24,22,25) 6 (24,26,25,25)
15/ 515 15 FARFRA Loubna MAR 0(17,23,23) ~ |ELWALID R (TUN)
18/ 486 18 ELWALID Rihab TUN 6 (24,26,27) 6 (25,26,22,27)
— ELWALID R (TUN)
7 (22,25,26,18,26)
-Bye- MANSOUR R (EGY)
2 622 2 MANSOUR Reem EGY 2 (24,28,21,25)
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Recurve Men /
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N 120 26-30 Aug 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 702 ELLISON Brady USA Lima (PER) 2019-08-07‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 017C TOLBA Youssof EGY 334 /1 322 /1 31 8 656

2 018A EYENI Franck CIv 321 /2 312 /5 14 5 633

3 018C MOHAMED Sherif EGY 317 /3 310 /7 19 10 627

4 019B HAMMED Mohamed TUN 305 /4 313 /3 14 6 618

5 011B EL BOUSSOUNI Omar MAR 304 /6 312 /4 17 3 616

6 019C ALY Bahaaeldin EGY 301 /10 314 /2 12 3 615

7 017B BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN 303 /8 306 /8 12 5 609

8 014C DAVID Areneo MAW 303 /8 304 /9 15 5 607

9 012C GROBLER Adriaan NAM 304 /7 298 /13 7 1 602

10 024C MADAYE Israel CHA 290 /19 311 /6 13 3 601

11 015A RAHLAOUI Ayoub ALG 298 /13 303 /10 11 3 601

12 016B DE KLERK Vivien RSA 298 /13 301 /11 11 4 599

13 013A BABET Jean Marie Cliff MRI 304 /5 292 /19 14 2 596

14 012A CHAN YAM Ryan MRI 299 /12 296 /14 18 7 595

15 022A ABDELWAHAB Mahmoud SubD 297 /15 292 /18 14 5 589

16 012B JELLOUN Mohamed MAR 289 /20 299 /12 13 2 588

17 015B BLEWETT Morgan Cale RSA 292 /17 296 /15 7 2 588

18 023B ADAM Mujahid SuUD 295 /16 293 /17 7 0 588

19 014A BAKRI Imadeddine ALG 300 /11 284 /26 11 5 584

20 016A HOCINE Abdelmajid ALG 291 /18 285 /23 5 2 576

21 019A KOUASSI Rene Philippe Civ 279 [25 294 /16 11 4 573

22 011A KLEIN Stephan MRI 285 [21 285 [22 10 3 570

23 014B POTGIETER Rhyn RSA 285 [22 284 [25 7 1 569

24 024A ALMUJREESI Muhanad LBA 279 26 284 [24 9 3 563

25 017A MOROKANT Koffi Allassane Civ 274 27 288 /21 9 1 562

26 0188 BENROMDHAN Nabil TUN 282 [23 280 [27 5 4 562

27 015C ABELL Mark MAW 270 /28 288 /20 8 3 558

28 013B ELALAOUI Ismail MAR 280 /24 260 /30 9 3 540

29 022C DANZABE Alexandre CHA 260 /30 274 129 7 1 534

30 016C DZALANI Kamtotole MAW 254 [32 278 /28 7 1 532

31 023A POONJA Humayoon ZIM 263 /29 250 /32 5 0 513

32 020C MAHAMAN SALISSOU Ibrahim Hamzatou NIG 260 /31 247 /34 3 2 507

33 023C ROMNO Jacques CHA 234 33 259 /31 5 0 493

34 011C SAYED MOHAMED Akeel KEN 229 [34 250 /33 2 0 479

35 022B DIAO Mohamed GUI 214 [35 220 /35 3 1 434

36 013C RANDRIANASOLONIAIKO Thierry Gabriel MAD 185 /36 205 /36 4 0 390

37 020A ALYAN Abdelrahman Sub 134 /37 154 /37 2 1 288

38 020B KANZA DIASONAMA Christ COD 60 /38 57 /38 0 0 117
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Rabat 2019 African Games
Recurve Women ﬂ

e o
Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 692 KANG Chae Young KOR ’s-Hertogenbosch (NED) 2019-06-10‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 001C REDDIG Quinn NAM 310 /2 319 /1 21 5 629
2 007B MANSOUR Reem EGY 317 /1 305 /2 17 5 622
3 008B ELCHAMMAA Mira EGY 303 /3 305 /3 12 4 608
4 006B ADAM Amal EGY 293 /6 293 /4 9 7 586
5 001A HOURTOU Marlyse CHA 300 /4 284 /9 7 2 584
6 005A GBANE Fatou CIv 299 /5 283 /10 9 3 582
7 001B SERRAF Lina Fatima ALG 279 |7 287 /6 12 3 566
8 006A DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle Clv 278 /8 285 /8 4 4 563
9 008A MINNAAR Rebecca ZIM 268 /14 290 /5 10 1 558
10 002C ZAMKHAKH Maryem MAR 270 /13 286 /7 5 2 556
11 007C WHITEHEAD Catharina RSA 271 /10 278 /11 10 2 549
12 003B BELLAL Yasmine ALG 274 19 272 /13 7 5 546
13 005C ANWAR Kuki KEN 271 /12 260 /15 3 1 531
14 003C CHARIF Malak MAR 271 /11 258 /16 5 2 529
15 004C FARFRA Loubna MAR 239 /19 276 /12 6 2 515
16 002A HALLAS MARIA Martine Abaifouta CHA 264 /15 244 17 5 2 508
17 005B SYLLA Fatoumata GUI 241 /18 262 /14 3 2 503
18 007A ELWALID Rihab TUN 246 /17 240 /18 3 1 486
19 003A ATCHOUMGAI Aron Salome CHA 253 /16 231 /19 4 0 484
20 004A YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie Eléonord CIv 229 20 223 120 3 0 452
21 006C ELEMA Direy KEN 224 22 209 [21 3 1 433
22 008C ZINSOU Merveille Kpetchehoue BEN 225 21 207 [22 2 0 432
23 002B BOURAS Hadia ALG 200 /23 201 /23 3 2 401
24 004B YANFU MUSETA Ruth COD 0 /24 0 /24 0 0 0

AR_C74B Report Created: 30 Aug 2019 10:44 @ UTC+01:00 Page 14/23



Rabat 2019 African Games

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

EGY - Egypt

TUN - Tunisia

ALG - Algeria

RSA - South Africa

MRI - Mauritius

CIV - Cote d'lvoire

CHA - Chad

SUD - Sudan

MAR - Morocco

MAW - Malawi

1A ALY Bahaaeldin
1B MOHAMED Sherif
1C TOLBA Youssof

2A BEN BRAHIM Saber
2B BENROMDHAN Nabil
2C HAMMED Mohamed

5A BAKRI Imadeddine
5B HOCINE Abdelmaijid
5C RAHLAOUI Ayoub

6A BLEWETT Morgan Cale
6B DE KLERK Vivien
6C POTGIETER Rhyn

4A BABET Jean Marie Cliff
4B CHAN YAM Ryan
4C KLEIN Stephan

3A EYENI Franck
3B KOUASSI Rene Philippe

3C MOROKANT Koffi Allassane

9A DANZABE Alexandre
9B MADAYE Israel
9C ROMNO Jacques

10A ABDELWAHAB Mahmoud

10B ADAM Mujahid
10C ALYAN Abdelrahman

7A EL BOUSSOUNI Omar
7B ELALAOQOUI Ismail
7C JELLOUN Mohamed

8A ABELL Mark
8B DAVID Areneo
8C DZALANI Kamtotole

1898

1789

1761

1756

1761

1768

1628

1465

1744

1697

/01

/02

/05

/06

/04

/03

/09

/10

/07

/08

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

4 (191)

0 (136)

0 (125)

0 (116)
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Rabat 2019 African Games
Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

0

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1

EGY - Egypt

CIV - Cote d'lvoire

CHA - Chad

MAR - Morocco

ALG - Algeria

1A ADAM Amal
1B ELCHAMMAA Mira
1C MANSOUR Reem

3A DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle
3B GBANE Fatou
3C YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie Eléonord

4A ATCHOUMGAI Aron Salome
4B HALLAS MARIA Martine Abaifouta
4C HOURTOU Marlyse

2A CHARIF Malak
2B FARFRA Loubna
2C ZAMKHAKH Maryem

5A BELLAL Yasmine
5B BOURAS Hadia
5C SERRAF Lina Fatima

1816 /01

1597 /03

1576 /04

1600 /02

1513 /05

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

4 (159)

5 T.24

4 T.21
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Rabat 2019 African Games

Recurve Mixed Team

L)
. . ol
Final Ranking Teams
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 EGY - Egypt 1A MANSOUR Reem 1278 /01 -Bye- 6
1B TOLBA Youssof
2 NAM - Namibia 2A REDDIG Quinn 1231 /02 -Bye- 2
2B GROBLER Adriaan
3 CHA - Chad 4A HOURTOU Marlyse 1185 /04 -Bye- 5
4B MADAYE Israel
4 CIV - Cote d'lvoire 3A GBANE Fatou 1215 /03 -Bye- 1
3B EYENI Franck
5 ALG - Algeria 6A SERRAF Lina Fatima 1167 /06 6 (117
6B RAHLAOUI Ayoub
6 TUN - Tunisia 8A ELWALID Rihab 1104 /08 5 (140
8B HAMMED Mohamed
7 MAR - Morocco 5A ZAMKHAKH Maryem 1172 /05 -Bye- (126)
5B EL BOUSSOUNI Omar
8 RSA - South Africa 7A WHITEHEAD Catharina 1148 /07 6 (95)
7B DE KLERK Vivien
9 COD - DR Congo 12A YANFU MUSETA Ruth 117 /12 DNS
12B KANZA DIASONAMA Christ
9 GUI - Guinea 11A SYLLA Fatoumata 937 /11 0
11B DIAO Mohamed
9 KEN - Kenya 10A ANWAR Kuki 1010 /10 0
10B SAYED MOHAMED Akeel
9 ZIM - Zimbabwe 9A MINNAAR Rebecca 1071 /09 3
9B POONJA Humayoon
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Rabat 2019 African Games

Recurve Men Team /

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 1898 EGY Egypt
ic ALY Bahaaeldin
1B MOHAMED Sherif

1A TOLBA Youssof Egypt
-Bye- 6 (56,52,54)
I — Egypt
9/ 1628 CHA Chad 6 (53,54,50) 6 (53,53,53)
9B DANZABE Alexandre
9A MADAVYE Israel
9C  ROMNO Jacques Chad
8/ 1697 MAW Malawi 0 (47,48,45) 0 (40,36,49)
88  ABELL Mark
8A DAVID Areneo
8C DZALANI Kamtotole Egypt
5/ 1761 ALG Algeria 6(50,54.54)
5B BAKRI Imadeddine
5C  HOCINE Abdelmajid .
5A  RAHLAOUI Ayoub Algeria
-Bye- 5T.25* (51,45,46,50)
Algeria
-Bye- 0 (41,45,47)
Mauritius
4/ 1761 MRI  Mauritius 4 T.25 (44,51,49,47)
4A BABET Jean Marie ClIiff
4B CHAN YAM Ryan GOLD
4C KLEIN Stephan Egypt

3/ 1768 CIV  Coted'lvoire
3A EYENI Franck
3B KOUASSI Rene Philippe

3C MOROKANT Koffi Allassane Cote d'lvoire
-Bye- 0 (46,42,48)
South Africa
-Bye- 3 (51,50,48,47)
South Africa

6/ 1756 RSA South Africa 6 (47,52,50)

6B BLEWETT Morgan Cale
6A DE KLERK Vivien

6C POTGIETER Rhyn Tunisia
7/ 1744 MAR Morocco 4T.23 (42,54,52,45) 0 (48,52,44)
7A  EL BOUSSOUNI Omar
7C ELALAOUI Ismail SILVER
78 JELLOUN Mohamed Sudan Tunisia
10/ 1465 SUD Sudan 5T.26 (44,41,41,49) |0 (35,41,40)

10A ABDELWAHAB Mahmoud
10B ADAM Mujahid
10C ALYAN Abdelrahman Tunisia

5 (50,50,50,53)

-Bve-
Y Algeria
5 (45,43,51,48 BRONZE
Tunisia ( ) Algeria
2/ 1789 TUN Tunisia 6 (46,47,50) .
2B BEN BRAHIM Saber _South Africa. |
2C BENROMDHAN Nabil 3 (45,46,43,47)

2A HAMMED Mohamed
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Rabat 2019 African Games

Recurve Women Team

L)
-
Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1816 EGY Egypt
1C  ADAM Amal
1B ELCHAMMAA Mira
1A MANSOUR Reem Egypt
-Bye- 6 (51,50,53)
Egypt
5/ 1513 ALG Algeria 4T.21 (46,26,44,43) 6 (53,53,48)
5B BELLAL Yasmine
5C BOURAS Hadia
5A  SERRAF Lina Fatima Chad
4/ 1576 CHA Chad 5T.24 (43,36,42,50) 0 (40,46,46)
4C ATCHOUMGAI Aron Salome
4B HALLAS MARIA Martine Abaifouta GOLD
4A HOURTOU Marlyse Egypt
3/ 1597 CIv Cote d'lvoire
3B DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle
3A  GBANE Fatou o
3C  YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie Eléonord Cote d'lvoire
-Bye- 5T.23 (35,48,47,33)
Cote d'lvoire
-Bye- 0(33,41,41)
SILVER
Morocco Cote d'lvoire
2/ 1600 MAR Morocco 4 T.14 (37,45,42,37)
2B CHARIF Malak
2C FARFRA Loubna
2A ZAMKHAKH Maryem
Chad
5 T.24 (38,40,47,56) BRONZE
Chad

Morocco

47.21 (51,48,45,47)
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Rabat 2019 African Games

Recurve Mixed Team /

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1278 EGY Egypt
1A MANSOUR Reem
1B TOLBA Youssof Egypt
-Bye- 6 (33,35,37,37)
Egypt
9/ 1071 ZIM  Zimbabwe 3(31,27,20,33) 5(36,37,33)
9A MINNAAR Rebecca o
9B POONJA Humayoon Tunisia
8/ 1104 TUN Tunisia 5(30,30,33,33) |2 (38,31,35,36)
8A  ELWALID Rihab
8B HAMMED Mohamed Egypt
5/ 1172 MAR Morocco 6 (34,36,31,36)
5A  ZAMKHAKH Maryem
5B EL BOUSSOUNI Omar Morocco
117 COD DR Congo DNS 2(31,28,35,32)
12A  YANFU MUSETA Ruth
12B KANZA DIASONAMA Christ Chad
-Bye- 1(33,32,33)
Chad
4/ 1185 CHA Chad 6 (32,37,33,36)
4A HOURTOU Marlyse GOLD
4B MADAYE Israel Egypt
3/ 1215 CIv Cote d'lvoire
3A  GBANE Fatou )
38 EYENI Franck Cote d'lvoire
-Bye- 5(35,29,28,34)
Cote d'lvoire
11/ 937 GuUI Guinea 0(31,27,28) 2(32,37,31,27)
11A SYLLA Fatoumata .
11B DIAO Mohamed Algeria
6/ 1167 ALG Algeria 6 (32,32,32) 3(27,29,31,30)
6A SERRAF Lina Fatima
6B RAHLAOUI Ayoub Namibia
7/ 1148 RSA  South Africa 6(33,31,33) 2(33,30,34,35)
A WHITEHEAD Catharina SILVER
7B DE KLERK Vivien South Africa Namibia
10/ 1010 KEN Kenya 0 (18,27,29) 1(29,32,34)
10A  ANWAR Kuki
10B  SAYED MOHAMED Akeel Namibia
-Bye- 6 (35,32,32,32)
Chad
Namibia 5 (29,29,32) BRONZE
2/ 1231 NAM Namibia 5(30,32,39) Chad
2A  REDDIG Quinn -
2B GROBLER Adriaan Cote d'lvoire
1(27,29,31)
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Rabat 2019 African Games

Recurve Men Team /

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 EGY - Egypt ALY Bahaaeldin 615 1898
MOHAMED Sherif 627
TOLBA Youssof 656
2 TUN - Tunisia BEN BRAHIM Saber 609 1789
BENROMDHAN Nabil 562
HAMMED Mohamed 618
3 CIV - Cote d'lvoire EYENI Franck 633 1768
KOUASSI Rene Philippe 573
MOROKANT Koffi Allassane 562
4 MRI - Mauritius BABET Jean Marie Cliff 596 1761 T.42;12
CHAN YAM Ryan 595
KLEIN Stephan 570
5 ALG - Algeria BAKRI Imadeddine 584 1761 T.27;10
HOCINE Abdelmajid 576
RAHLAOUI Ayoub 601
6 RSA - South Africa BLEWETT Morgan Cale 588 1756
DE KLERK Vivien 599
POTGIETER Rhyn 569
7 MAR - Morocco EL BOUSSOUNI Omar 616 1744
ELALAOUI Ismail 540
JELLOUN Mohamed 588
8 MAW - Malawi ABELL Mark 558 1697
DAVID Areneo 607
DZALANI Kamtotole 532
9 CHA-Chad DANZABE Alexandre 534 1628
MADAYE Israel 601
ROMNO Jacques 493
10 SUD - Sudan ABDELWAHAB Mahmoud 589 1465
ADAM Mujahid 588
ALYAN Abdelrahman 288
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Rabat 2019 African Games

Recurve Women Team /
e o
Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2053 CHANG Hye Jin/KANG Chae Young/LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 EGY - Egypt ADAM Amal 586 1816
ELCHAMMAA Mira 608
MANSOUR Reem 622
2 MAR - Morocco CHARIF Malak 529 1600
FARFRA Loubna 515
ZAMKHAKH Maryem 556
3 CIV - Cote d'lvoire DIOMBO Esmei Anne-Marcelle 563 1597
GBANE Fatou 582
YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie Eléonord 452
4 CHA - Chad ATCHOUMGAI Aron Salome 484 1576
HALLAS MARIA Martine Abaifouta 508
HOURTOU Marlyse 584
5 ALG - Algeria BELLAL Yasmine 546 1513
BOURAS Hadia 401
SERRAF Lina Fatima 566
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Rabat 2019 African Games

Recurve Mixed Team /

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 1388 KANG Chae Young/LEE Woo Seok KOR ’'s-Hertogenbosch (NED) 2019-06-10
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 EGY - Egypt MANSOUR Reem 622 1278
TOLBA Youssof 656
2 NAM - Namibia REDDIG Quinn 629 1231
GROBLER Adriaan 602
3 CIV - Cote d'lvoire GBANE Fatou 582 1215
EYENI Franck 633
4 CHA - Chad HOURTOU Marlyse 584 1185
MADAYE Israel 601
5 MAR - Morocco ZAMKHAKH Maryem 556 1172
EL BOUSSOUNI Omar 616
6 ALG - Algeria SERRAF Lina Fatima 566 1167
RAHLAOUI Ayoub 601
7 RSA - South Africa WHITEHEAD Catharina 549 1148
DE KLERK Vivien 599
8 TUN - Tunisia ELWALID Rihab 486 1104
HAMMED Mohamed 618
9 ZIM - Zimbabwe MINNAAR Rebecca 558 1071
POONJA Humayoon 513
10 KEN - Kenya ANWAR Kuki 531 1010
SAYED MOHAMED Akeel 479
11 GUI - Guinea SYLLA Fatoumata 503 937
DIAO Mohamed 434
12 COD - DR Congo YANFU MUSETA Ruth 0 117
KANZA DIASONAMA Christ 117
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